Position

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

Position

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

26th
27th
28th
29th

30th

31st
32nd

32nd

Sailor

Buddy Hunt
Ralph Grice
Daisy Coates
Isaac Wilcox
Oscar Grice
Adam Davies
James Quayle

Jessica
Harrison

Sailor

Nate Sparrow
Toby Hailey
Isobelle Johnson
Harriet Reeves
Connor Burns
Riley Burns

Ella Bonnett
Faith Turner
Emma Coates
Penny Davies
Pip Gibson
Robin Hailey
Lucas Rooke
Toby Turner
George Grice
Samual Rule
Noah Hughes
Florence Rowen
Jonathan Ball
Joseph Robinson
Caitlin Middleton
Chevy Bulldeath
Henry Lambert
William Kett
Karlina Bulldeath

Devon Bulldeath
Brian Morse
Leila Wardill
Henry Bridgman

Dalton Fairclough

Oliver Mason

Nathaniel
Eccleston

Florian Eccleston

Sail
No.

46111

45711
48069
42932
36206
43725
45571

Sail
No.

48735
49343
46389
48709
47450
45374
45632
47625
48140
30890
26615
49342
46874
48677
48573
30214
45796
42648
42717
49034
16455
23508
48366
18315
41781

23575
47651
46133
14109

48974

46041
46094

37840

Champ
No.

556
165
263
360
164
319
341

Champ
No.

118
606
224
521
229
232
274
691
262
316
252
605
517
169
163
307
310
655
168
632
322

268

116
333
194

285

040

274

ITCA (GBR) East Traveller Series 2025/26

Various

Results are provisional as of 18:56 on October 20, 2025

Topper 4.2 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailing Club

SBSC / WOBYC
SBSC

Hunts SC

SBSC / WOBYC
SESCA

NBYC / Snowflake
SC

Hickling Broad SC

Sailed: 3, Discards:

Sailing Club

WOBYC

GWSC /WOBYC
WOBYC

SBSC

SBSC

SBSC

Orford SC
SBSC

SBSC

SESCA

Orford SC
GWSC /WOBYC
GWSC

SBSC

SBSC / WOBYC
GWSC
Waldringfield SC
Hunts SC
Marconi SC
Cam SC
Wilsonian SC
Horning SC
Hunts SC
WOBYC
Rollesby Broad
SC

Horning SC
NBYC

Hunts SC
Norfolk Broads
YC

Rollesby Broad
SC

Waldringfield SC
Cam SC

Cam SC

RYA
Age

14
10
12
1
10
12
12

10

Gender Event1

= 2= =T =2 =Z

-

07/09/2025
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

9.0 DNC

7.0

Topper 5.3 Class

Event 2
28/09/2025

2.0
1.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
9.0 DNC

9.0 DNC

0, To count: 3, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

RYA
Age

14
12
14
14
15
13
15
15
14
15
13
15
14
14
13
14
13
13
13
15
13
10
14
14
13

12
14
16
11

1

12
15

13

Gender Event1

TSRS ST SIS RS S =< ST T T RS = T RS =<

= T 2 £

£

07/09/2025
3.0

5.0

4.0

8.0

7.0

11.0

10.0

2.0

13.0

15.0

14.0

6.0

12.0

1.0

9.0

34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC
19.0

16.0

18.0

34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC
17.0

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

Event 2
28/09/2025

5.0

1.0

3.0

7.0

11.0

9.0

17.0

2.0

15.0

12.0

14.0

4.0

6.0

21.0

13.0

16.0

10.0

23.0

18.0

22.0

19.0

34,0 DNC
8.0

34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

20.0
34.0 DNC

34,0 DNC

ITCA &
L —
Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Event 6 Total Nett
19/10/2025 04/01/2026 15/03/2026 24/05/2026
1.0 40 40
3.0 6.0 6.0
2.0 80 8.0
4.0 13.0 13.0
6.0 15.0 15.0
5.0 17.0 17.0
7.0 25.0 25.0
9.0 DNC 25.0 25.0
Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Event 6 Total Nett
19/10/2025 04/01/2026 15/03/2026 24/05/2026
1.0 9.0 9.0
3.0 9.0 9.0
2.0 9.0 9.0
6.0 21.0 21.0
5.0 23.0 23.0
4.0 240 240
9.0 36.0 36.0
34.0 DNC 38.0 38.0
10.0 38.0 38.0
11.0 38.0 38.0
12.0 40.0 40.0
34.0 DNC 44.0 44.0
34.0 DNC 52.0 520
34.0 DNC 56.0 56.0
34.0 DNC 56.0 56.0
7.0 57.0 57.0
14.0 58.0 58.0
20.0 62.0 62.0
34.0 DNC 68.0 68.0
34.0 DNC 74.0 74.0
21.0 740 740
8.0 76.0 76.0
34.0 DNC 76.0 76.0
13.0 81.0 81.0
15.0 83.0 83.0
16.0 84.0 84.0
17.0 85.0 85.0
34.0 DNC 85.0 85.0
18.0 86.0 86.0
19.0 87.0 87.0
34.0 DNC 88.0 88.0
34.0 DNC 102.0 102.0
34.0 DNC 102.0 102.0



Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNC Did not come to the starting area

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

www.itca-gbr.co.uk/area-pages/eastern/calendar/
arearep.eastern@itca-gbr.co.uk



